
Resultat
Höstbjörken Umeå 2024-10-05

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 1 Markus Jonört Nysätra PK 56212 5/3 4/4 5/5 4/2 5/5 6/3 2/2 6/1 37 / 25 4
2 C 1 Robert Sandberg Nysätra PK 56213 4/3 5/3 3/3 5/2 5/5 6/3 2/2 5/1 35 / 22 5
3 C 1 Trine Aspnäs Norsjö PSk 58292 4/3 3/2 0/0 2/2 2/2 4/3 3/2 5/1 23 / 15 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 4/3 5/4 3/3 6/2 4/4 6/3 3/1 5/1 36 / 21 3
2 C 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 1/1 3/2 4/4 6/2 5/5 5/3 2/2 4/1 30 / 20 6
3 C 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 4/2 3/3 4/4 2/2 2/2 6/3 3/2 6/1 30 / 19 3
4 C 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 2/2 3/2 3/3 4/2 4/4 5/3 3/2 4/1 28 / 19 2
5 C 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 3/3 3/3 3/3 4/2 5/5 4/3 2/2 3/1 27 / 22 2
6 C 2 Anton Dunder-Krlsson Vännäs PSK 52607 3/2 6/4 1/1 3/1 3/3 4/3 1/1 1/1 22 / 16 3
7 C 2 Samuel Aspnäs Norsjö PSk 23717 3/2 1/1 1/1 2/1 4/4 5/2 1/1 2/1 19 / 13 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 C 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/3 5/2 6/1 47 / 27 13 S
2 C 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 6/6 5/2 5/5 6/3 6/2 6/1 46 / 26 8 S
3 C 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 5/3 5/4 4/4 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/1 44 / 25 6 B
4 C 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 6/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/1 43 / 24 7 B
5 C 3 Patrik Hörnell Öviks PK 12774 5/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 4/1 40 / 24 7
6 C 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 5/3 5/3 4/4 6/2 5/5 4/2 3/2 6/1 38 / 22 3

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Y Arne Selander Öviks PK 4954 6/3 5/3 5/5 4/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 6/1 44 / 25 7 B
2 Vet Y Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 6/3 6/4 3/3 6/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 6/1 43 / 24 7 B
3 Vet Y Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 6/3 4/3 4/4 5/2 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/1 41 / 23 3 B
4 Vet Y Östen Olsson Öviks PK 483 6/3 3/3 5/5 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/2 6/1 38 / 23 1

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 Vet Ä Göran Sehlstedt Rundviks PK 1994 3/2 3/2 4/4 4/2 6/6 4/3 0/0 4/1 28 / 20 4

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 B 3 Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 6/3 4/2 4/4 6/2 5/5 6/3 5/2 6/1 42 / 22 7 B
2 B 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/3 3/3 2/2 5/2 5/5 5/3 2/2 4/1 32 / 21 1
3 B 2 Fredrik Månsson Umeå PK 53939 3/2 1/1 4/2 2/1 4/4 3/2 0/0 4/1 21 / 13 5
4 B 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 3/2 1/1 4/4 2/1 3/3 3/2 2/2 1/1 19 / 16 3

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 2 John Lindgren Rundviks PK 47390 5/2 2/1 5/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 3/1 6/1 36 / 18 13
2 A 2 Samuel Aspnäs Norsjö PSk 23717 4/3 4/3 5/4 3/1 4/4 4/3 3/2 4/1 31 / 21 11
3 A 2 Östen Olsson Öviks PK 483 3/3 4/2 5/3 3/2 3/3 5/3 3/2 4/1 30 / 19 8
4 A 2 Christian Eriksson Umeå PK 20322 6/3 4/3 4/3 2/2 3/3 5/3 0/0 3/1 27 / 18 6
5 A 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 6/3 3/3 4/4 3/2 3/3 3/2 2/2 0/0 24 / 19 4
6 A 2 Fredrik Månsson Umeå PK 53939 0/0 5/3 0/0 5 / 3 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 A 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 4/1 41 / 26 5 S
2 A 3 Arne Selander Öviks PK 4954 6/3 5/4 6/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 3/2 4/1 41 / 25 14 S
3 A 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 6/4 5/5 6/2 5/5 6/3 1/1 5/1 40 / 24 10 B
4 A 3 Patrik Hörnell Öviks PK 12774 6/3 2/1 6/3 4/2 6/6 4/3 6/2 6/1 40 / 21 12 B
5 A 3 Torbjörn Johansson Öviks PK 15467 5/3 5/4 5/3 6/2 6/6 4/3 3/2 5/1 39 / 24 8
6 A 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 5/3 4/3 5/5 6/2 5/5 4/3 5/2 5/1 39 / 24 4
7 A 3 Åsa Edvinsson Umeå PK 38738 4/3 5/3 5/4 6/2 6/6 5/3 1/1 5/1 37 / 23 7
8 A 3 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 6/3 3/2 5/4 4/2 4/4 5/3 5/2 4/1 36 / 21 4

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 1 Trine Aspnäs Norsjö PSk 58292 3/2 1/1 0/0 4/2 1/1 2/1 1/1 1/1 13 / 9 0

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 2 Johan Lindberg Umeå PK 37819 6/3 4/3 5/5 5/2 6/6 5/3 4/2 6/1 41 / 25 7
2 R 2 Fredrik Månsson Umeå PK 53939 6/3 4/3 3/3 5/2 5/5 5/3 5/2 5/1 38 / 22 3
3 R 2 Anna Ölund Umeå PK 32323 6/2 4/3 3/3 4/2 5/5 0/0 3/1 2/1 27 / 17 4
4 R 2 Dennis Andersson Umeå PK 37831 5/3 3/3 1/1 5/2 5/5 2/2 1/1 1/1 23 / 18 4

Plac Klass Namn Förening Kort nr. Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Stn 8 Total Poäng M
1 R 3 Lars Edvinsson Umeå PK 28978 6/3 6/4 6/6 6/2 5/5 5/3 6/2 6/1 46 / 26 4 S
2 R 3 Arne Selander Öviks PK 4954 6/3 4/2 5/5 6/2 6/6 6/3 6/2 5/1 44 / 24 6 B
3 R 3 Lennart Selander Öviks PK 487 6/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/6 6/3 4/2 5/1 43 / 26 8 B
4 R 3 Fredrik Odeblom Umeå PK 43920 5/3 4/3 6/6 6/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 5/1 42 / 26 10 B
5 R 3 Erik Lorentzson Umeå PK 32319 6/3 6/4 5/5 5/5 6/6 5/3 1/1 6/1 40 / 28 4
6 R 3 Patrik Hörnell Öviks PK 12774 5/3 4/2 6/6 5/2 5/5 4/3 5/2 6/1 40 / 24 3
7 R 3 Per-Erik Lundkvist Umeå PK 45965 5/3 3/2 6/6 3/2 6/6 5/3 5/2 6/1 39 / 25 11

Gräns för standardmedaljer

Vapengr

Antal 

skytta

r Silver Brons

A 14 41 40

B 4 - 42

C 21 46 41

R 12 44 42


